Disclosure Report Cover

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms. Do not use this form to update information.

1. Committee In	nformation							
a. Full Name								c. ID Number
		ECT JACK LAI						109-9N9F01-C-001
b. Mailing Addro			p Code)					d. Date Filed
57 UNION ST CONCORD, N	REET SOUT C 28025	H, STE 501						02/25/2024
								e. Phone Number
								(704) 668-7601
2. Report Year	3. Period Sta	rt Date (mm/dd/	yy)	4. Period	End Dat	te (mm/dd/vv)	5. Treasu	rer Full Name
2024	C	01/01/2024			02/17/2		JINGER I	
6. Type of Comm	nittee (Check	One)	9. Typ	e of Repor	t (ch	eck only one	type of ren	ort from one category)
X Candidate Can			Munic			State/County	type oj rep	Referendum
Joint Fundraise	-			Organizatio		Organizatio	nal	☐ Organizational
Referendum		gal Expense Fund		Thirty-five	e day	Quarterly		Pre-referendum
7. Type of Fund		le, check one)		Pre-primar	у	First		Final
"Booster Fund	"			Pre-electio	n	☐ Second		Supplemental Final
Building Fund		-		Pre-runoff	l	☐ Third		Annual
Presidential El				Semi-annua	il	☐ Fourth		☐ Special
■ NC Public Cam	npaign Financin	g Fund		Mid Ye	ear	Semi-annua	1	
Other:				Year E Final	nd	Mid Ye Year Er		10. Special Report Name
8. Number of Fu	ndraisers this	Report	_	Special	1	Final	10	
	0	•		E. C.		Special		
Account Infor			0.0			unt Informati		
. Financial Instit	tution Full Na	me			a. Finan	icial Institutio	n Full Nam	le
F&B BANK		<del></del>				CABARRU:		
. Purpose		c. Account Code			b. Purpo	WAKD OF	ELECTIO	Necount Code
TRACK CAMPA		(	)1		147	FEB 2	7 2024	
CONTRIBUTIO	NS &		S417-5			I LD 4	1 2024	
EXPENSES		d. Period Begin	Balanc	e				d. Period Begin Balance
		\$	2	2,860.00		RECE		S
CERTIFICATION	N							
I certify that the	e Committee o	or Fund is in con	noliance	with all a	pplicable	e provisions o	of Article 2	2A, 22B & 22D-22M of
Chapter 103 01	the NC Genera	ai statutes and t	nat no	funds are	comming	pled with prob	ihited or o	ther non disalocad
funds. I further	r certify that the	his report is con	plete, t	rue and co	rrect an	d that I have l	neen traine	d by the NC State Board
					1000	a marrinave i	occii tranic	d by the NC State Board
	1506 Le	lley			An ne	rolling		02/25/2024
	Transmitte of bi	gner /		Signa	iture of A	ppointed Treas	irer	Date
OR OFFICE US				0				
Date Received		1/27/2024	-	Employ	ee:	WAN		very Method
Date Postmark	ked: 2	126/2024	<b>-</b> i	Employ	ee: _	WAN		Normal Mail Registered Mail
Date Scanned	: 2.	12712024	•	Employ	ee: h	JAN		Hand Delivered Electronically Filed
Date Data Ente	ered:		-0	Employ	ee:			Signer has not received
Please Note:	This form co	nnot be used to	omas 1		· ! C			mandatory training
	assistan	t treasurer, custo	amend Adian A	f books in	formatic	ation such as	tne commit	tee address, treasurer,
Voi	ıı must amend	the Statement	fO	i oooki	TOTTIALIO	n, or account	informatio	n.
100	a must amend	the Statement of	11 Organ	nzation (C	KO-210	UA-E) to make	committee	changes.

0.00
0.00
0.00
August 2008

Amendment

Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms an	to total fion	citary in	2 1	D.M.	20.0	
Committee	2. Type of Repo 2024 First Qu			<b>ID Number</b> 109-9N9F01-C-001		
THE COMMITTEE TO ELECT JACK LAMBERT	2024 Filst Qu					
Start of Election Cycle: January 1, 2023			otal this rting Period	= 5	otal this ction Cycle	
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$	2,860.00	\$	0.00	
RECEIPTS			A PARTIE			
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$	25.00	\$	25.00	
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$	8,725.00	\$	8,861.70	
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	5,000.00	\$	10,000.00	
0) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
1) Other Receipt Sources						
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	0.00	\$	0.0	
11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organizations	(CRO-1250)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	0.00	\$	0.0	
11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	0.00	\$	0.0	
11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	0.00	\$	0.0	
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b,11c	c,11d and 11e)	\$	13,750.00	\$	18,886.7	
EXPENDITURES						
13) Disbursements						
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	2,362.62	\$	4,502.6	
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees	(CRO-1310)	\$	100.00	\$	100.0	
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	0.00	\$	0.0	
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	70.70	\$	70.7	
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	0.00	\$	0.0	
16) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	0.00	\$	0.0	
[7] In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	500.00	\$	636.7	
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 1	5, 16 and 17)	\$	3,033.32	\$	5,310.0	
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then so	ubtract line 18)	\$	13,576.68	\$	13,576.6	
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		T 4	0.00	12.00		
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	0.00	31 10		
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns)	Company of the second	\$	10,000.00	EVIET I		
22) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	0.00			
23) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee	(CRO-1620)		0.00			
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	0.00			
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	**-	0.00		0.0	
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	W	0.00		0.0	
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	-	0.00	488	0.0	
28) Contributions to be Refunded  NC State Box	(CRO-1215)	\$	0.00	\$	O.0 August 2	

		butions from I			1	Amendm Yes	ent No
1. Committe	ee Full Name (and	rt NC Contributions  Fund if applicable)	From Individuals of \$	350 or less	12 ID	.T	Miles Day (Miles ) and the state of
		CT JACK LAMBER	KT		-	<b>Number</b> 09-9N9F0	1-C-001
3. Contribu	tor Information				1000		Wall Control Day
a. Amend	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. In-Kind Description	e. Date (mm/do	l/vvvv)	f. Amoun	t
☐ Add ☐ Remove	01	Credit Card		01/26/202	- Internation	\$	25.00
	nly this Page				\$		\$25.00
	f ALL CRO-12  nust be on line 5 of D	05 Pages etailed Summary Page	CRO-1100)		\$		\$25.00
CRO-1205			C State Board of Elections				April 200

7 <b>-1</b> 7 - 17					T Z		Amendm	1-0-2
Conti	ributions fro	m Individuals	) 	P	$\frac{1}{1}$ of $\frac{6}{1}$	205	Yes	No No
Jse this	form to report ind	ividual contributions	over \$50 or co	ntiloutions u	inder \$50 if form CRO 1	2. II	) Numbe	r
		and Fund if applicabl ELECT JACK LAM		musiby a visiting		TO COMME		01-C-001
THE CC	JIVIIVII I EE IU I	LLLCI JACK LAW						
3. Contr	ibutor Informatio	n		Add R				
	ame, Mailing Addı			b. Job Title/F		d. C	omments	
	de city, state, & zij	p)		Business Ar	nalyst			
	CHILDRESS andy Bottom Driv	a Northwest		c. Employer'	s Name/Specific Field			
	ORD, NC 28027	e Northwest		Ben Mynatt	t Family of			
COITE	31.D, 11.C 20021			DEALERS		e. E	lection Si	um to Date
						\$		150.00
f Prior	g Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amou	nt
	01	Credit Card		•	01/22/2024		\$	150.00
	U.I.				01/22/2024		φ	150.00
							\$	
							\$	
3. Contr	ributor Informatio	on		PATRICIA DE LA	Remove			
a. Full N	ame, Mailing Add	ress & Phone		b. Job Title/	Profession	d. C	Comment	S
(inclu	de city, state, & zi	p)		OWNER				
	CRUTCHFIELI			c. Employer	's Name/Specific Field	1		
	IT PLEASANT R AND, SC 28107	ED SOUTH		CASCO SI				
MIDL	AND, SC 20107			Crioco o.		e. I	lection S	um to Date
						\$		500.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy	)	k. Amou	nt
	01	In-Kind	DIGITAL SIC	ins	02/15/2024		\$	500.00
	¥.2.				02/10/2021		Ψ.	
							\$	
							\$	
3 Cont	ributor Informati	on.		Add 🔲 1	Remove	YE K		
	Name, Mailing Ado			b. Job Title		d. (	Commen	ts
	ide city, state, & z			ASSET MA	ANAGER			
120025 30000 3000	F GOODMAN			a Employee	's Name/Specific Field	-		
	Mooresville RD	à				1		
DAVII	DSON, NC 2803	6		WAYNE	BROTHERS INC	e.	Election S	Sum to Date
						\$		100.00
f Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind De	scription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy	v)	k. Amor	unt
	01	Check			01/16/2024		\$	100.0
							\$	
П							\$	- I-

4. Total only this Page

750.00

\$

\$

Amendment

		rom Individual			Pg2 of6		☐ Yes	No No
Use th	is form to report i	ndividual contribution	is over \$50 or c	contributions	under \$50 if form CRO			
		e (and Fund if applicat					ID Numbe	
THE	COMMITTEE IC	D ELECT JACK LAM	IBERT			2	109-9N9F	F01-C-001
1	tributor Informat			Add 🗆	Remove		house of	
13.	Name, Mailing Ac			b. Job Title	/Profession	d. (	Comment	S
	ude city, state, &	zip)		MAYOR				
	ON HINNANT Sunset Dr			c Employe	r's Name/Specific Field	-		
	apolis, NC 28081				KANNAPOLIS	-		
	-polis, 140 20001			CITTOR	KANNAPOLIS	e. I	Dection S	um to Date
						\$		150.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind De	garintian	i Doto (m.m./dd/		Tr	
	01	Debit Card	I. III-KIII De	scription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy	)	k. Amoui	A E
	OI.	Door card			02/03/2024		\$	150.00
							\$	
							\$	
THESE SHARESAND	tributor Informat		Day 基本的。40	Add	Remove	18 m		
	Name, Mailing Ad			b. Job Title	/Profession	d. C	Comments	PARTITION OF THE PARTITION OF
	ude city, state, & z			REALTOF	3			
	E HONEYCUTT			a Employee	r's Name/Specific Field	4		
	Danbury Circle N CORD, NC 28027			Allen Tate		-		
0,10	, orab, 110 2002)	8		Anen Tate	Realiors	e. E	lection St	ım to Date
						\$		300.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	scription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy	)	k. Amour	ıt
	01	Debit Card			01/14/2024		\$	300.00
							\$	
							\$	
3. Cont	ributor Informati	on		Add 🔲	Remove	U/XL 18		
	Name, Mailing Ado			b. Job Title	Profession Profession	d. C	Comments	DANIEL PRESIDENT
	ide city, state, & z	ip)		CONTRAC	CTOR			
	ORTON			a Employee	's Name/Specific Field	4		
	lighway 73 East ORD, NC 28025	8				-		
CONC	ORD, NC 28023			Piedmont	Asphalt Paving Co.	e. E	lection Su	m to Date
						\$		500.00
Prior	a Account Code	h. Form of Payment	li t- Vi- ID-	<u> </u>	li ne de dina			500.00
	01	Credit Card	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	<i>b</i>	k. Amoun	t
	VI	Civan cara			01/03/2024		\$	500.00
	,						\$	
							\$	
. Tota	al only this Par	ge .	S. 72 S. 72 S. 72		The March March	•		950.00

5. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages
(This line must be on line 6 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)

\$

## Amendment Contributions from Individuals Pg 3 of 6 Pyes Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contributions under \$50 if form CRO 1205 is not used ☐ Yes 🔯 No

		(and Fund if applicable ELECT JACK LAM				-	<b>D Numb</b> 109-9N91	er F01-C-001	
3 Cont	ributor Informati	on		Add 🔲 I	Remove	Value 197			
The second second	Name, Mailing Ad			b. Job Title/		d. C	Comment	S	
(inclu	ide city, state, & z	ip)		VP					
CONSTRUCTOR VI	CCA LAMBERT			c. Employer	's Name/Specific Field	-			
AT C. E.	IWY 601 S And, NC 28107				E SUPPLY INC				
						e. F	lection S	um to Date	
						\$		1,500.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	scription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	)	k. Amou	nt	
	01	Check			01/18/2024		\$	1,000.00	
	01	Check			01/31/2024		\$	500.00	
							\$		
	ributor Informati				Remove				
	Name, Mailing Ad			b. Job Title/		d. (	Comment	S	
	ide city, state, & z IAS A LANGFO			_City Counc	ii Member				
C - 2577 (400 cm (400 cm))	ias a langfo othmoor Dr, NE	KD III		c. Employer	's Name/Specific Field				
	ORD, NC 28025	5		City of Co	ncord	. 1	Montion S	um to Date	
							dection S	V65. per 1600.4	
						\$		100.00	
f. Prior	0	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind De	scription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy	)	k. Amou	nt	
	01	Check			01/07/2024		\$	100.00	
							\$		
							\$		
land to the second market	ributor Informati		F	Annual Control of the	Remove	1			
	Name, Mailing Ad ade city, state, & z			b. Job Title		d. (	Commen	IS	
	HER MARLOW	ρ)		ACCCOU	NT MANAGER				
	aul Linker Pl			c. Employer	's Name/Specific Field				
Annual Control of the Control	ISBURG, NC 2	8075		PREMIER	YARNS	0.1	Election S	Sum to Date	
							accion a		
						\$		75.00	
f. Prior	0	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind De	scription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy	)	k. Amou		
	01	Debit Card			01/20/2024		\$	75.00	
							\$		
							\$		
4. Tot	al only this Pa	ige				\$		1,675.00	
CONTRACTOR SANGE		O-1210 Pages 6 of Detailed Summary	Page CRO-1100	)		\$		8,725.00	

Contributions from Individuals

Pg 4 of 6

Ves No

Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contributions under \$50 if form CRO 1205 is not used

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)

THE COMMITTEE TO ELECT JACK LAMBERT

Amendment Ves No

Ves No

2. ID Number

109-9N9F01-C-001

		ne (and Fund if applicab				2.1	D Numbe	r
		O ELECT JACK LAN	IBERT				109-9N9F	01-C-001
	tributor Informa			Add $\square$	Remove	417		
	Name, Mailing A			b. Job Title	/Profession	d. (	Comments	
	ude city, state, &	zip)		NO JOB T	TTLE			
	ICKENZIE					4		
	OX 5248	27			r's Name/Specific Field	_		
CON	CORD, NC 2802	27		NOT EMI	PLOYED			
						e. E	rection Su	m to Date
						\$		250.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy	)	k. Amoun	t
	01	Check			01/19/2024		0	250.00
					01/19/2024		\$	250.00
							\$	
							Ψ	
							\$	
3. Con	tributor Informat	tion		Add $\square$	Remove			onaho kayo paya
	Name, Mailing Ac			b. Job Title		ld. C	omments	
(incl	ude city, state, &	zip)		100 miles	ger & Partner		om me mes	
ALAN	D MILES	<u> </u>		W CO IVIAIIA	ger & rarmer			
175 O	verbrook Dr			c. Employer	's Name/Specific Field	1		
CONC	ORD, NC 2802	5		Worldcups	skiandcycle.com			
			8			e. E	ection Su	m to Date
						\$		100.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	rintion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)			0007039925090500
П	01	Check	I III IIII Desi	прион		<u>'</u>	k. Amoun	
<b>—</b> :					01/19/2024		\$	100.00
							ф	
							\$	
							\$	
	ributor Informat			Add 🔲 I	Remove			
	Name, Mailing Ad			b. Job Title/	Profession	d. C	omments	
	de city, state, & z			NO JOB TI	TLE			
	H MORRISON .				s popular (Paris, 1)			3
	ion Street North			P900	's Name/Specific Field			
CONC	ORD, NC 28025	)		NOT EMP	LOYED			
						е. ы	ection Sur	n to Date
						\$		100.00
. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Desc	ription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	01	Check		1110-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10	01/16/2024		\$	100.00
					01/10/2021		J	100.00
							\$	
						-	\$	
. Tots	al only this Pa	ge				$\perp$	Ψ	450.00
		O-1210 Pages				\$		450.00
		O-1210 Pages 6 of Detailed Summary Po	nga CPO 1100			\$		8,725.00
	must be on time	o of Demueu Summury Po	ige Cho-1100)					

### Amendment **Contributions from Individuals** Pg 5 of 6 No No ☐ Yes Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contributions under \$50 if form CRO 1205 is not used 2. ID Number 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 109-9N9F01-C-001 THE COMMITTEE TO ELECT JACK LAMBERT ☐ Add ☐ Remove 3. Contributor Information d. Comments b. Job Title/Profession a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) AUTO DEALER CYNTHIA MYNATT c. Employer's Name/Specific Field 20 Washington Lane Southeast CONCORD, NC 28025 Ben Mynatt Family of e. Election Sum to Date **DEALERSHIP** 250.00 i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount f. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment Credit Card 01 01/14/2024 \$ 250.00 \$ \$ ☐ Add ☐ Remove 3. Contributor Information d. Comments b. Job Title/Profession a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) ENGINEER FRANK A RANKIN III c. Employer's Name/Specific Field 3795 Rankin RD CONCORD ENGINEERING & CONCORD, NC 28027 e. Election Sum to Date SURVEY 1,000.00 j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount f. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description Check 01/16/2024 \$ 1,000.00 \$ \$ ☐ Add ☐ Remove 3. Contributor Information b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) **EXECUTIVE** MARK SPITZER

2115 G	OLFCREST DR APOLIS, NC 28				r's Name/Specific Field & COOKE NC	e. Election Sum to D		um to Date
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amou	nt
	01	Credit Card			01/21/2024		\$	100.00
							\$	
							\$	
4. Tota	al only this Pa	ge			e restaurant	\$		1,350.00
		O-1210 Pages 6 of Detailed Summary	Page CRO-1100)			\$		8,725.00

		rom Individual	77.	I ontributions	Pg 6 of 6 under \$50 if form CRO	_ 120	Amendm  Yes	No No
1. Com	mittee Full Name	(and Fund if applicat	ole)			-	ID Numbe	
THE C	COMMITTEE TO	ELECT JACK LAM	<b>IBERT</b>				109-9N9F	F01-C-001
3. Cont	ributor Informat	ion	<b>建筑市公司</b>	Add D F	Remove			
a. Full l	Name, Mailing Ad	dress & Phone		b. Job Title/I		d.	Comments	S.
(incl	ude city, state, & 2	cip)		PRINCIPAL	L			
	GLAS L STAFFC	ORD						
	oington Dr			c. Employer'	s Name/Specific Field			
CONC	ORD, NC 2802:	5		GRIFFIN S		L		
				HOSPITAI	LITY	e.	Election Su	am to Date
						\$		3,400.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	)	k. Amour	n t
	01	Check			01/26/2024		\$	3,400.00
	,						\$	
							\$	
The second second second second	ributor Informati	120/10		Add R	emove	100		
	Name, Mailing Ad			b. Job Title/F	Profession	d.	Comments	
200	de city, state, & z	ip)		DEALER P	RINCIPAL			
	THY VAUGHN					1		
	ENDLETON DR	2016-20		Contract Contract Contract	s Name/Specific Field	-		
KAININ	APOLIS, NC 28	180		HILBISH F	ORD	<u></u>	Election Su	m to Data
						e. 1	Mection Su	im to Date
						\$		150.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amoun	ıt
	01	Debit Card			02/01/2024		\$	150.00

5. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages
(This line must be on line 6 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)

CRO-1210

NC State Bo

4. Total only this Page

NC State Board of Elections

8,725.00 April 2007

3,550.00

\$

\$

\$

Loan l	Proceeds			Pg _	1	of	1	- 1	Amendme	ent No
	orm to report proceeds from a loan					1				
	oceeds statement must accompany ttee Full Name (and Fund if applica		at is from	an inc	IIVIO	ıaı	OF U.S.	12. II	D Number	
	MMITTEE TO ELECT JACK LAN		2					The state of the last	9-9N9F01	
3. Lender	Information		Add 🔲	Remo	ve					
a. Full Nai	me, Mailing Address & Phone	t	. Job Title	/Profe	ssion			d. C	Comments	
(include	city, state, & zip)	]	PARTNE	R						
	N LAMBERT							e. S	tart Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)
PROPERTY PROPERTY	N STREET SOUTH, STE 501 RD, NC 28025	l c	. Employe	r's Na	me/S	oe ci fi c	Field			/2024
CONCO	ND, NC 20023		L&L COI	RE SU	PPL	Y				
								f. Er	nd Date (n	ım/dd/yyyy)
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged	i. Accou	nt Code	j. For	m of l	Payme	nt		k. Amoun	ıt
%		(	)1	Е	lectri	c Fun	ds Tran	1	\$	5,000.00
l. Full Nar	ne of Lending Institution							m. I	Loan Num	ber
4. Endors	ers/Makers (The people who guarant	tee the loan.)			1 2 3 1					
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address & Phone		. Job Title	e/Profe	ssion	c.	Employ	yer's	Name/Spe	cific Field
		[	l. Percent	age		e.	. Amou	nt		

5. Total of ALL CRO-1410 Pages

(This line must be on line 9 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)

NC State Board of Elections

\$

\$

5,000.00 April 2007

Disbursen	nents				Pg	1 of		Ameno	
Use this form to	report expenditures	from the committ	ee for o	nerating expe					
committees and	l coordinated party e	xpenditures	.00 101 0	perating exper	1303,	Continuati	OH5 K	candidate	pontical
1. Committee F	ull Name (and Fund	if applicable)						2. ID Num	ber
	TTEE TO ELECT JA		8						9F01-C-001
3. Type of Disb	ursement (Please	use separate CRI	0-1310	forms for eac	h typ	e of Disbu	rseme	ent.)	
Operating Ex	penses X Cont	ributions to Candida	tes/Polit	ical Committees		☐ Co	ordinat	ed Party Exp	enditures
4. Payee Inform	nation			Add 🗆	Ren	nove			
a. Full Name, M	ailing Address & Ph	one		b. Coordinate	THE PERSONAL	C-2), [-1]	ame	d. Comme	its
(include city, sta	ate, & zip)			111724 11172					
Committee to E	Elect Aubrey Tuell								
4804 College R	Rd South, #41			c. Level Regis					
WILMINGTO	N, NC 28412			☐ Federal		X County			
				State		Municip	oality:	e. Election	Sum to Date
								\$	100.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. A	mount	k. Re	quired Rem	arks
01	Check	D	0	1/09/2024	\$	100.00			
					\$	) T. T. S. T.	-		
5. Total only thi	s Page				Ψ			\$	100.00
5. Total of ALL	CRO-1310 Pages							Ψ	100.00
(This line goes i (This line goes i	in line 13a of Detailed S in line 13b of Detailed S in line 13c of Detailed S	Summary Page CRO	-1100 if	Contrib to Cand	lidate.	s/Political C penditures)	omm)	\$	100.00
. Purpose Co	odes (List detailed	expenditure code	in (h.) a	above)					
A* - Media	B* - Printin	0	C* - F	undraising		<b>D</b> - To	Anot	ner Candida	te
E - Salaries	F* - Equipme			litical Party		H* - H	olding	Public Off	ice Expenses
- Postage	J - Penaltie	S	K* - 0	ffice Expenses	3				Expense Fund
O* Other		MAXIA COMMUNICATION	-						
	e detailed explanatio					BE BER			
CRO-1310		NC S	tate Boa	rd of Elections					December 2009

Disbursem	ents ·			Pg 1 of	2	Amenda	nent N No
		from the committee	ee for operating expe				
	coordinated party ex						and the same of th
Contraction of the Contraction o	ill Name (and Fund i					2. ID Numb	er F01-C-001
THE COMMIT	TEE TO ELECT JA						F01-C-001
3. Type of Disbu	Carlo	The second secon	0-1310 forms for eac				
■ Operating Exp	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	ributions to Candidat	es/Political Committees		ordinate	ed Party Expe	nditures
4. Payee Inform			Add -	Remove ed Committee N	om e	d. Commen	te
a. Full Name, Ma (include city, sta	ailing Address & Ph	one	b. Coordinate	ed Committee N	ame	u. Commen	13
Casco Signs	te, & zipj						
199 Wilshire Av	ve SW			stered (Specify)			
CONCORD, NO	C 28025		☐ Federal	County		- FI (1 6	
*)			State	Municip	banty:	e. Election S	sum to Date
						\$	673.26
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy	j. Amount	k. Re	quired Rema	rks
01	Check	В	01/10/2024	\$ 561.75	PAL	M CARDS	
01	Debit Card	В	02/13/2024	\$ 111.51	STIC	CKERS	
4. Payee Inform	ation		☐ Add ☐	Remove			
	ailing Address & Ph	one	b. Coordinate	ed Committee N	ame	d. Commen	ts
(include city, sta	te, & zip)						
J-BOOKS SER			c Level Regi	stered (Specify)			
236 SUMMERI			Federal	c. Level Registered (Specify)  Federal County: State Municipality: e. Election Su			
NORWOOD, N	C 20120		☐ State				Sum to Date
						\$	407.85
6 Assount Code	a Form of Poyment	h Purnose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy	) i Amount	k. Re	quired Rema	arks
01	Check	O O	02/03/2024	\$ 407.85		PG REPORT	
01	Check		02/03/2024	N SAN ENGL	CIVII	G REI OR	1110
				\$	l		
4. Payee Inform			Add -	Remove ed Committee N		L Common	
No. Committee and the Committee of the C	ailing Address & Ph	one	b. Coordinate	ed Committee N	ame	d. Commen	ts
(include city, sta TUC Media LL							
2425 Lydia Ave				stered (Specify)			
CHARLOTTE,			Federal	County			
			☐ State	☐ Munici	pality:	e. Election S	Sum to Date
						\$	1,000.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy	j. Amount	k. Re	quired Rema	arks
01	Check	Α	01/09/2024	\$ 1,000.00	ONI	LINE ADS	
				\$			
5. Total only thi	c Pogo					\$	2,081.11
						φ	2,001.11
	CRO-1310 Pages	Summan, Paga CPO	1100 if Operating Evn	ansas)			221 (200 (200
(This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Operating Expenses)  (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm)						2,362.62	
	57/	7	-1100 if Coordinated P				
7. Purpose Co	odes (List detailed	expenditure code	in (h.) above)				
A* - Media B* - Printing C* - Fundraising D - To Another Candidate							
E - Salaries F* - Equipment G - P			G - Political Party			-	ice Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penaltic	es	K* - Office Expens	es Q* - I	onatio	on to Legal I	Expense Fund
O* Other  * Codes require	e detailed explanatio	on in required ren	narks field(k)				
CRO-1310	- Allert - A		State Board of Elections				December 2009

T		¥				
	10	h	IFC	An	nor	ıts
	TO		MT 2		псі	112

				Amendment			
Pg _	2	of	_2_	☐ Yes	X No		

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures

1. Committee F	ull Name (and Fund	if applicable)				2. ID Nun	iber
THE COMMITTEE TO ELECT JACK LAMBERT							N9F01-C-001
3. Type of Disb	ursement (Please	use separate CR	0-1310 forms for eac	h type of Disbu	ırseme	ent.)	
Operating Ex			tes/Political Committees			ed Party Ex	penditures
4. Payee Inform			☐ Add ☐	Remove			
a. Full Name, M	ailing Address & Ph	one	b. Coordinate	d Committee N	ame	d. Comme	nts
(include city, sta	ite, & zip)						
USPS - Concor							
66 McCachern			ALCOHOLD THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	tered (Specify)			
CONCORD, N	C 28025		☐ Federal ☐ State	County			~
			L State	☐ Munici	pality:	e. Bection	Sum to Date
£ 1 (C 1				<b>Y</b>		\$	132.00
			i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Re	quired Ren	narks
01	Debit Card	I	01/03/2024	\$ 132.00			
				\$			
4. Payee Inform	ation		□ Add □	Remove	ESCHALLES		
a. Full Name, Ma	ailing Address & Ph	one	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED I	d Committee N	ame	d. Comme	nts
(include city, sta						a comme	11.0
Walmart #0102	7 (Concord)						
150 Concord Co				tered (Specify)	THE		
CONCORD, NO	C 28027		☐ Federal	☐ County			
			☐ State	☐ Municip	pality:	e. Dection	Sum to Date
						\$	149.51
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Re	quired Ren	ıarks
01	Debit Card	O	02/11/2024	\$ 149.51	149.51 Election Day Supplies		
				\$		ion Day S	
5. Total only this	Page		ATTLE SEE WAS SETTING		VISIT S	\$	281.51
6. Total of ALL	CRO-1310 Pages					Ψ	201.31
(This line goes in	ı line 13a of Detailed S	ummary Page CRO-	·1100 if Operating Exper	nses)		\$	2,362.62
(This line goes in (This line goes in	ı line 13b of Detailed S ı line 13c of Detailed S	ummary Page CRO- ummary Page CRO-	1100 if Contrib to Cand 1100 if Coordinated Par	idates/Political C ty Expenditures)	omm)	Ψ	2,302.02
	des (List detailed						
			C* - Fundraising	D-To	Anoth	er Candida	ate
725 1			G - Political Party				fice Expenses
I - Postage J - Penalties K* - O O* Other			K* - Office Expenses	Q* - D	onatio	n to Legal	Expense Fund
	detailed explanation	in required wa-	oulse field (I-)	PERMITTERS OF	meteresen	installment in the	Marie A. Communication
CRO-1310	Comment of Manager		ate Board of Elections				December 2009

Aggregated Non-Media	<b>Expenditures</b>
----------------------	---------------------

Amendment

Yes No

and form used to report NC Non-Media Expenditures of \$50 or less

_		ort NC Non-Media	Expenditures o	f \$50 or less.		of Marine Constitution	The second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is section in the second section in the section is section in the section in the section is section in the section in the section in the section is section in the section in the section is section in the section in the section in the section is section in the section in the section in the section is section in the section in the section in the section is section in the section in the section in the section is section in the section in the section in the section in the section is section in the section in the section in the section is section in the section in the section in the section is section in the sectio			
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)							2. ID Number			
THE COMMITTEE TO ELECT JACK LAMBERT						109-9N9F01-C-001				
. Payee Inf	ormation					And the				
. Amend	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. Purpose Code	e. Date (mm/dd/yyyy	f. Am	ount	g. Required Remarks			
Add Remove	01	Draft	О	01/03/2024	\$	20.30	CC PROCESSING FEES			
Add Remove	01	Draft	О	01/15/2024	\$	22.60	CC PROCESSING FEES			
Add Remove	01	Draft	О	01/22/2024	\$	7.60	CC PROCESSING FEES			
Add Remove	01	Draft	О	01/29/2024	\$	7.60	CC PROCESSING FEES			
Add Remove	01	Draft	О	02/05/2024	\$	12.60	CC PROCESSING FEES			
4. Total only this Page \$ 70.70										
5. Total of ALL CRO-1315 Pages (This line must be on line 14 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)  \$ 70.70										
. Purpos	e Codes (List	detailed expenditu			N/ALA					
i - A,	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	- Printing	C* - Fundi		To Another Candidate					
E - Salar	ries F*	- Equipment	G - Political	- Holding Public Office Expenses						
I - Posta	ge J-	Penalties	K* - Office Expenses Q* - Donations to Legal Expense Fund							
O* - Ot	her									
* Codes	require detai	iled explanation i	n required rea	marks field (g)						
DO 1215		NC St	ate Board of Electic	ne			December 200			

CRO-1315

NC State Board of Elections

December 2009

In-Kind Contributions	Pg	_1_	of	_1_	Amenda Yes	₹ No
Use this form to report non-monetary contribution Use CRO-1215 if In-Kind Contributions were	or will be refunded withir	ices pro 17 days	ovided t	o the co	mmittee or	fund.
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applical		4		2. ID	Number	
THE COMMITTEE TO ELECT JACK LAN	MBERT			109-9	N9F01-C	-001
3. Contributor Information	☐ Add ☐ Ren	nove			1 1 3 Sept	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Type of Con  Individual	tri bu to		c. Cor	nments	
KEVIN CRUTCHFIELD 9817 MT PLEASANT RD SOUTH MIDLAND, SC 28107	☐ Candidate ☐ Party ☐ PAC ☐ Referendum			d. Elec	ction Sum	to Date
a Description	Other Recei			\$		500.00
e. Description		f. Date	(mm/d	d/yyyy)	g. Fair M	arket Amount
DIGITAL SIGNS		02	/15/20	24	\$	500.00
					\$	
					\$	
4. Total only this Page			11.5	\$	1	500.00
5. Total of ALL CRO-1510 Pages (This line must be on line 17 of Detailed Summary	Page CRO-1100)			\$		500.00
CRO-1510 N	IC State Board of Elections					December 2007

Outstanding Loa	ns
-----------------	----

				Amendment				
Pg .	1	of	_1_	☐ Yes	X No			

Use this form to report any outstanding loans received during a previous reporting period and until the loan is paid in full.

1. Committ	tee Full Name (and Fund if applicable	e)			2. ID Number		
	MITTEE TO ELECT JACK LAM				109-9N9F01-C	C-001	
3 Lender l	Information	☐ Ad	d Remov	ve		2000年度	
a. Full Nam	e, Mailing Address & Phone		ob Title/Profes		d. Comments		
(include city, state, & zip)		PA	RTNER				
	N LAMBERT				e. Start Date (m	m/dd/yyyy)	
	N STREET SOUTH, STE 501	c. F	imployer's Nan	ne/Specific Field	12/21	/2023	
CONCOR	D, NC 28025	1.8	L CORE SU	PPI.Y	12/21	2023	
			CD COILD SO	1121	f. End Date (mn	ı/dd/yyyy)	
	n o mana		i. Original Loan Amount			oan Balance	
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged		i. Original ix				
0.00%			\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	
k. Full Nan	ne of Lending Institution				I. Loan Number		
	Information ne, Mailing Address & Phone	□ Ad	ld Remo		d. Comments		
	city, state, & zip)	PA	PARTNER				
	N LAMBERT					ım/dd/yyyy)	
165	N STREET SOUTH, STE 501	c. 1	Employer's Na	me/Specific Field	02/07/2024		
CONCOR	RD, NC 28025		&L CORE SU		02/07/2021		
					f. End Date (mr	n/dd/yyyy)	
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged		i. Original Loan Amount		j. Remaining Loan Balance		
%			\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	
k. Full Name of Lending Institution						r	
4. Total only this Page						10,000.00	
5. Total	of ALL CRO-1430 Pages must be on line 21 of Detailed Summary	Page CRO-1	100)		s	10,000.00	
		100	1 0 101			December 2007	

CRO-1430

NC State Board of Elections



# **Loan Proceeds Statement**

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form.

This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

Name of committee to receive loan:	The Committee to Elect Jack Lambert				
Person or committee to make loan:	Jackson L. Lambert				
Date of loan to committee: 02/07/20					
Name of lending institution (source)  N/A	) <b>:</b>				
• Amount of loan: \$5,000 (Five Thousa	and Dollars)				
Description (if in-kind loan):					
Names of all parties responsible for	payment of loan (guarantors):				
N/A					
Period of loan: N/A					
Rate of interest of loan: N/A					
Security pledged for loan: N/A					
I, Jackson L. Lambert  (Person lending money to committee)	, acknowledge that all of the information				
provided is complete, true, and accurate.	I further understand I may not forgive a loan				
that has an outstanding balance to any sor	urce.				
Jan L Jones	2/7/24				
Signature of Lender Date Signed					
July Kelley	2/12/24				
Signature of Treasurer of Committee	Date Signed				
CRO-6100 Loan Proc	pods Statement				

Committee to Elect Jack Lambert Norwood, NC 28128 c/o Jinger Kelley PO Box 1350



28026

U.S. POSTAGE PAID FCM LG ENV NORWOOD, NC 28128 FEB 26, 2024

\$1.63

R2304H109010-02

RDC 99

Cabarrus County BOE Attn: Wyatt Newsome 369 Church St North Concord, NC 28026

Retail